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	Language Arts

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	Ms. Julie Marsh-Virgo (Literacy Coach)
	julie.marsh-virgo@browardschools.com

	6th Grade

	Ms. Jonelle Brown
	jonelle.brown@browardschools.com

	Mr. David Ramos
	david.ramos2@browardschools.com

	Mr. Denzel Wimberly
	denzel.wimberly@browardschools.com

	7th Grade

	Ms. Shana Smith
	shana.smith@browardschools.com

	Ms. Aletha Thompson
	aletha.thompson@browardschools.com

	Ms. Sophia Charlton
	sophia.charlton@browardschools.com

	8th Grade

	Ms. Pamela Bryant
	pamela.bryant2@browardschools.com

	Ms. Johanna Savelli
	johanna.savelli@browardschools.com

	Ms. Tasia Scott
	tasia.scott@browardschools.com



	Reading

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	6th Grade

	Ms. Javonna Sheffield
	javonna.sheffield@browardschools.com

	Ms. Tamika St. Fort
	tamika.stfort@browardschools.com

	7th Grade

	Ms. Myrattia Trody
	myrattia.trody@browardschools.com

	8th Grade

	Ms. Kalya Hilton-Taylor
	kalya.hilton-taylor@browardschools.com



	Mathematics

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	6th Grade

	Ms. Cassandra Blume
	cassandra.blume@browardschools.com

	Ms. Alexia Hamilton
	alexia.hamilton@browardschools.com

	Mr. Jacques Pierre
	jacques.pierre@browardschools.com

	7th Grade

	Ms. Ashley Addison
	ashley.addison@browardschools.com

	Ms. Roxana Chavez
	roxana.chavez@browardschools.com

	Mr. Charly Germain
	charly.germain@browardschools.com

	8th Grade

	Ms. Tawanna Rowe (Math Dept. Head)
	tawanna.rowe@browardschools.com

	Ms. Vicki Russ
	vicki.russ@browardschools.com



	Social Studies

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	Ms. Elisabeth Joseph (Esser, S.S. Dept. Head)
	elizabeth.joseph@browardschools.com

	6th Grade

	Ms. Christine Barreto
	christine.barreto@browardschools.com

	Mr. Arnold Blue
	arnold.blue@browardschools.com

	7th Grade

	Ms. Samantha Rose Leonidas
	samantharose.leonidas@browardschools.com

	Ms. Ashley Yao
	ashley.yao@browardschools.com

	Mr. Adrian Rodriguez
	adrian.rodriguez@browardschools.com

	8th Grade

	Mr. Richard Nagel
	richard.nagel@browardschools.com

	Ms. Lauren Petrone
	lauren.petrone@browardschools.com

	Mr. Alan Sharples
	alan.sharplesii@browardschools.com



	Science

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	6th Grade

	Ms. Traci Cohen
	traci.cohen@browardschools.com

	Ms. Nadege Saint Juste
	nadege.saintjuste@browardschools.com

	Ms. Jennifer Young
	jennifer.young@browardschools.com

	7th Grade

	Ms. Lytrell Dixon
	lytrell.dixon@browardschools.com

	Ms. Maryblossom Okwor
	maryblossom.okwor@browardschools.com

	Ms. Diane Paillet (Science Dept. Head)
	diane.paillet@browardschools.com

	Ms. Roodyne Pierre
	roodyne.pierre@browardschools.com

	8th Grade

	Ms. Nephrintini Gorman
	nephrintini.gorman@browardschools.com

	Mr. Donovan Jackson
	donovan.jackson@browardschools.com

	Mr. Delfin Jr Lalog Lubis
	delfinjrlalog.lubis@browardschools.com

	Ms. Kristian Santiago
	kristian.santiago@browardschools.com



	Specializing Varying Exceptionalities

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	
	

	Ms. Amber Williams
	amber.williams@browardschools.com

	
	



	ESE Support Facilitators

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	Ms. Belita Bowen (6th I - Z & 8th)
	belita.bowen@browardschools.com

	Ms. Janice Johnson (6th A - H & 7th)
	janice.j.johnson@browardschools.com

	Ms. Samantha Shortridge (ESE Specialist)
	samantha.shortridge@browardschools.com



	Magnet/Elective

	TEACHER NAME
	Subject Area
	E-MAIL

	Ms. Jannelle Wright 
	Magnet Coordinator, Electives Dept. Head
	jannelle.wright@browardschools.com

	Ms. Lelieth McLeod 
	French/Spanish
	lelieth.mcleod@browardschools.com

	Ms. Wenfeng Su
	Mandarin Chinese
	wenfeng.su@browardschools.com

	Ms. Traci Cohen
	Embry Riddle, CAP
	traci.cohen@browardschools.com

	Ms. Christine Genise 
	Speech/Debate
	

	Ms. Laura Whalen
	Art
	laura.whalen@browardschools.com

	Ms. Dawnn Maye
	Band
	dawnn.maye@browardschools.com

	Ms. Cindi Ancona
	PE
	cindi.ancona@browardschools.com

	Mr. Tyrell Dozier
	PE
	tyrell.dozier@browardschools.com

	Mr. Ralph Raymond
	PE
	ralph.raymond@browardschools.com



	Administration

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	Ms. Valerie Harris (Principal)
	valerie.harris@browardschools.com

	Ms. Julie Franciosi Jackson (8th AP)
	julie.franciosi@browardschools.com

	Ms. Nina R. Mcwhorter (7th AP)
	nina.rickett@browardschools.com

	Mr. Kurt Mcnabb (6th AP)
	kurt.mcnabb@browardschools.com



	Counseling Department

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	Ms. Flor Ovalle (6th)
	flor.ovalle@browardschools.com

	Ms. Allison L. Yao (7th)
	allison.yao@browardschools.com

	Ms. Charlene K. Brown (8th)
	charlene.brown@browardschools.com



	Support

	TEACHER NAME
	E-MAIL

	Deputy Brown (SRO)
	

	George T. Brown Jr (Community Liaison)
	george.brownjr@browardschools.com

	Ms. Davis (Family Therapist)
	sashaeam.davis@browardschools.com

	Ms. Michelle Friedland (Social Worker)
	michelle.friedland@browardschools.com

	Mr. Alexander Miller (Behavior Tech)
	alexander.milleriii@browardschools.com

	Ms. Kamika Newman (Food Services Manager)
	kamika.newman@browardschools.com
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